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OBSERVATION INFORMATION

Name of Observer (please print):
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Agency:

Address:
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P.O. Box 110024
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ision Year: --24 | t'

Code: -/
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F'tq f tk
Date

Species Date(s) Observed ipawning Rearlnq Present Anadromourcoho salmon 07t12t2013 { { {Dolly Varden 07t12t2013 {

tTANT:ProVidea||supportingdocumentationthatthiswaterbod
of fish and life stages observed; sampling methods, sampting duraiion and area sampleO; -piur-Lti"fO noles; etc. Attach a copy of a map showing
:ffiltl "Jj":5ffiHif:r"*"J[":j:hspecies, a"'weii as orhe'. inrormarion such as: speciric srream reaches observec as spawnins or rearins

Coordinates (Lat,Long): Upper(S6.8062 ,_132.9642) Lowe(S6.8074,_i 32.9653)
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Juneau, AK 99Bl 1-0024

This certifies that in my b
included in or deleted from the Anadromous Wat"rs Catatoo.

of Area Biologist (please print):



Nonnrc Dnrvn Aonrrron
Water body name:
Water body number: - Survey date: 7/12/2013

watershedl petersburg creek-Frontal wrangeil Narrows 
Species & Lifestage:

MTR: C058S079E euad: petersburg D_3
Findings: we surveyed a stream that crossed Nordic Drive and caught coho salmon and Dollyvarden- char using an electrofishing unit (Table l). The stream flowed from Nordic Drive and

*:iJJt 
behind residential homes on Queen street. we ended the survey ut tt . ,op of existing

Recommendations: Add stream to AWC.

Table l.-Nordic Drive addition survey data.

Waypoint Latitude L
35 Sl.gnq -82.9653 UO

Nordic Drive.
36

37

38

39

56.8072
56.8063

s6.8062
56.8060

-r32.9650
-132.9643

-132.9642
-r32.964r

EF 2CO, I DV
EF 1DV,2 CO
EF I DV2CO

no nrore water.



Figure 1.-Nordic Drive addition map.
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